FIA KARTING

WORLD 20 - 23 SEP 2018

CHAMPIONSHIP

KRISTIANSTAD / SWEDEN

OK-Junior | Entry List (117 Drivers)
No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment
201 Ricky Flynn Motorsport e Aron, Paul E- FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
202 Parolin Racing Kart Srl él_l Mini', Gabriele gl_l Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
203 CRG SpA 4‘. Bortoleto, Gabriel @ CRG / TM Racing / Vega
204 VDK Racing % Bernier, Victor ﬂ] Kosmic / Parilla / Vega
205 Ricky Flynn Motorsport e Askey, Kai e g FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
206 Forza Racing S=I=<  Van T'Hoff, Dilano : Exprit / TM Racing / Vega
207 Ward Racing g-= Smal, Kirill 5 Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
208  Lennox Racing Team S=f=  Griggs, Luca == | Exprit/ Vortex / Vega
209  Ward Racing SEEm  Beganovic, Dino SHEm | TonyKart/Vortex/ Vega
210 Ricky Flynn Motorsport 5=  Ten Brinke, Thomas == FAKart/Vortex/Vega
211 Ricky Flynn Motorsport e O'Sullivan, Zak e g FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
212 Tony Kart Racing Team él_l Moar Maestro, Urbeltz E Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
213 Energy Corse Srl g_l Day, Jamie e g Energy Corse / TM Racing / Vega
214 Kosmic Racing Departement él_l Chaves Camara, Raphael Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
215 Tony Kart Racing Team g_l Bedrin, Nikita 5 Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
216 Forza Racing % Hadjar, Isack g_l Exprit / TM Racing / Vega
217 Kosmic Racing Departement g_l Crawford, Jak % Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
218 VDK Racing S  Lomko, Viadislav SEEE  Kosmic/Parilla / Vega
219 Forza Racing e Dufek, Josh ; Exprit / TM Racing / Vega
220 Forza Racing —t= Kattoulas, Alexandros ;,G_ Exprit / TM Racing / Vega
221 Team Oakes == | Dimitrov, Georgi i Exprit / Vortex / Vega
222 KR Motorsport Srl %= Barnard, Taylor S=f= KR/Parilla/Vega
223 | CRGSpA B Trulli, Enzo I B cR6 /™ Racing/ vega
224 TK Racing §= Deukmedjian, Arias g FA Kart / TM Racing / Vega
225 Lennox Racing Team % Pizzi, Francesco 4_. Exprit / Vortex / Vega
226 Tony Kart Racing Team él_l Van Hoepen, Laurens : Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
227 KR Motorsport Srl SEEm  Amand, Marcus = KR / Parilla / Vega
228 Novalux Srl él_l Weug, Maya Martine : Luxor / LKE / Vega
229 Team Oakes % Hojgaard Petersen, Mikkel §= Exprit / Vortex / Vega
230 KR Motorsport Srl %= Gravlund, Sebastian g-= KR / Parilla / Vega
231 Lennox Racing Team == | Fluxa, Lorenzo E Exprit / Vortex / Vega
232 Tony Kart Racing Team él_l Marti Sobrepera, Josep Maria E Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
233 Ricky Flynn Motorsport 242  Laursen, Conrad Zmmm  FAKart/Vortex/ Vega
234 Ward Racing %= Ogaard, Sebastian g-= Tony Kart / TM Racing / Vega
235 Ricky Flynn Motorsport e Rees, Matthew e g FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
236 Team Oakes = Meguetounif, Sami g_l Exprit / Vortex / Vega
237 Koski Motorsport Zf=  Mertsalmi, Samuli Za=  TonyKart/TM Racing / Vega
238 Forza Racing o = Dunne, Alex @.j Exprit / TM Racing / Vega
239 Energy Corse Srl g_l Cabirou, Loris m Energy Corse / TM Racing / Vega
240 3G Racing ﬁ Hantke, Nico g- Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega
241 | DPKRacing Briz Llull, Daniel o FAKart/Parila/ Vega
242 DPK Racing E‘E Gomez Gutierrez, Jose Antonio E FAKart / Parilla / Vega
243 Birel ART Racing Srl S B Ressico d'Aloisio, Lorenzo ] W sirel At/ ™™ Racing / Vega
244 Tony Kart Racing Team él_l Montoya, Sebastian ?'3_—‘ Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
245 ForzaRacing Z  «Knaritonov, Tikhon SEEE | Exerit/ ™ Racing / Vega
Kristianstad (SWE) 21-23/09/2018
Pagel/3
Timing by Apex Timing Apex Timing @

LeCont »» ZRIDGESTONE

2anta




FIA KARTING
72 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

20 - 23 SEP 2018

KRISTIANSTAD / SWEDEN

JUNIOR

OK-Junior | Entry List (117 Drivers)

No.
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

Entrant

CRG SpA

Parolin Racing Kart Srl
CRG SpA

Ward Racing

TB Racing Team
Ward Racing

VDK Racing

KR Motorsport Srl
KR Motorsport Srl
CRG SpA

Energy Corse Srl
Ward Racing
Lennox Racing Team
Birel ART Racing Srl

KR Motorsport Srl

KSM Schumacher Racing Team

KR Motorsport Srl
Birel ART Racing Srl
Ward Racing

Team Oakes

CRG SpA

Lennox Racing Team
West Speed HB

CRG SpA

Lennox Racing Team
KR Motorsport Srl
Ward Racing
Kohtala Sports

M2 Racing Karts

KH Racing Team
Birel ART Racing Srl
Joutsimies, Rami
West Speed HB
Kohtala Sports
Magik Racing Team ASD
AF Competition

PDB Kartracing

CRG Holland

VDK Racing

Ward Racing

Ward Racing

JP Racing

CRG SpA

Baby Race Driver Academy

Formula K Racing Team

Nat

=t RN T R =Rt b =t =t =t =t ==t L ==

Driver

Maxson, Tyler
Cenedese, Alessandro
Spina, Alfio Andrea
Kristiansson, Caesar
Dorr, Ben

Siverholm, William
Uzan, Tom

Trisini, Santiago

De Figueiredo, Guilherme A.

Scionti, Enzo Riccardo
Kuc, Marcel

Brienza, Joseph

Van Vugt, Mike
Paparo, Michael Barbaro
Faria, Roberto
Bergmeister, Jakob
Han, Cenyu

Nepveu, Thomas
Jansson, Casper
Pingasov, Miron
Gonzalez, Tyler

Revesz, Levente

Malja, Ville

Huang, Xizheng
Mansell, Christian
Capietto, Maceo
Zanfari, Suleiman
Heinonen, Hugo

Pons, Lucas

Siksnelis, Kajus

Tanic, Craig
Joutsimies, Gene
Wernersson, Theo
Taponen, Tuukka

Pino Munoz, Nicolas Ignacio
Wulf, William Kristian
Dahl, Lukas

Bréer, Cherine

Delbart, Lois

Ensgard, Bastian
Hagman, Caspian
Ringdahl, Neo

Ho Zong Sean, Christian
Kucharczyk, Tymoteusz

Lloyd, Alex

TURE =R b that=t ikl =11 B e BT -

N
i

Equipment

CRG / TM Racing / Vega
Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
CRG / TM Racing / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
KR / Parilla / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Kosmic / Parilla / Vega

KR / Parilla / Vega

KR / Parilla / Vega

CRG / TM Racing / Vega
Energy Corse / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Exprit / Vortex / Vega

Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
KR / Parilla / Vega

Praga / Vortex / Vega

KR / Parilla / Vega

Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Exprit / Vortex / Vega

CRG / TM Racing / Vega
Exprit / Vortex / Vega
Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
CRG / TM Racing / Vega
Exprit / Vortex / Vega

KR / Parilla / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
CRG / Parilla / Vega

Birel Art / LKE / Vega

Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
Kosmic / Parilla / Vega
Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
FA Kart / TM Racing / Vega
Parolin / Parilla / Vega
CRG / TM Racing / Vega
Kosmic / Parilla / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Exprit / Vortex / Vega

CRG / TM Racing / Vega
Parolin / TM Racing / Vega

Formula K / Vortex / Vega

Kristianstad (SWE) 21-23/09/2018

Timing by Apex Timing

LeCont »»

Page2/3

2anta

RACING FUEL_
=4

ZRIDGESTONE

g fogy =

Apex Timing @




g FIA KARTING
osw P 20 - 23 SEP 2018

KRISTIANSTAD / SWEDEN

JUNIOR

OK-Junior | Entry List (117 Drivers)

No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment

291 Koski Motorsport zf=  salmenautio, Atte Zaf=  TonyKart/Vortex/ Vega
292 CRG Holland ; Pul, Jonas : CRG / TM Racing / Vega
293 Baby Race Driver Academy 4‘. Montenegro, Ignacio E Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
294 Birel ART Racing Srl él_l Masson, Esteban g_l Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
295 Solgat Motorsport g Weimann, Jule g- Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
296 Parolin Racing Kart Srl él_l Wharton, James % Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
297 Schumacher Racing Team g Mesch, Joel g- Praga / Vortex / Vega

298 Energy Corse Srl él_l Soldatov, Maxim 5 Energy Corse / TM Racing / Vega
299 Energy Corse Sri Sl B sharapov, Roman SEEE  Enerey Corse / TM Racing / Vega
300  HKMotorsport ZoEm  Dybaek Scheef, Emil Zamm KR/ Parilla/Vega

301 HK Motorsport §= Tanggaard, Emil g: KR / Parilla / Vega

302 JP Racing %= Karlsson, William %: Exprit / Vortex / Vega

303 JPRacing SEEm  Odenberger, Sixten SEEm | Exprit/Vortex/ Vega

304 KH Racing Team %_= Hjorvard, Vigor %: Ricciardo Kart / LKE / Vega
305 KH Racing Team g= Karlsson, Albin g= Ricciardo Kart / LKE / Vega
306 West Speed HB %= Malja, Axel %: Kosmic / Vortex / Vega

307 | WestSpeed HB SEEm  Victorsson, Philip SEEm | Kosmic/TM Racing / Vega
308 Uniq Racing Q Pylka, Oliwier §; KR/ Parilla / Vega

309 | Uniq Racing Cmmm | Spinkiewicz, Jerzyk Cmmmm KR/ Parilla/ Vega

310 Ward Racing %_= Bergman, Calle %: Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
311 Ward Racing SEEm  Granfors, Joel SEEm | TonyKart/TM Racing / Vega
312 Ward Racing %_= Rocksjo, Neo Mikael %: Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
313 Ward Racing g-= Zhivnov, Andrey 5 Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
314 KR Motorsport Srl %= Andreasson, Norton %: KR/ Parilla / Vega

315 Team Komarov g Artomonov, Nikita 5 Tony Kart / TM Racing / Vega
316 RS Competition §= Degnbol, Noah g-= Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
317 Kosmic Racing Departement g_l Boya, Mari EE Kosmic / Vortex / Vega

Kristianstad (SWE) 21-23/09/2018

- Page3/3
Timing by Apex Timing

Apex Timing @

OMP LeCont »»

2anta

RACING FUEL_
=4

ZRIDGESTONE

gy in =




