



OK-Junior Entry List (117 Drivers)

No.	Entrant	Nat	Driver	Nat	Equipment
201	Ricky Flynn Motorsport		Aron, Paul		FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
202	Parolin Racing Kart Srl		Mini', Gabriele		Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
203	CRG SpA		Bortoleto, Gabriel		CRG / TM Racing / Vega
204	VDK Racing		Bernier, Victor		Kosmic / Parilla / Vega
205	Ricky Flynn Motorsport		Askey, Kai		FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
206	Forza Racing		Van T'Hoff, Dilano		Exprit / TM Racing / Vega
207	Ward Racing		Smal, Kirill		Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
208	Lennox Racing Team		Griggs, Luca		Exprit / Vortex / Vega
209	Ward Racing		Beganovic, Dino		Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
210	Ricky Flynn Motorsport		Ten Brinke, Thomas		FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
211	Ricky Flynn Motorsport		O'Sullivan, Zak		FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
212	Tony Kart Racing Team		Moar Maestro, Urbeltz		Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
213	Energy Corse Srl		Day, Jamie		Energy Corse / TM Racing / Vega
214	Kosmic Racing Departement		Chaves Camara, Raphael		Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
215	Tony Kart Racing Team		Bedrin, Nikita		Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
216	Forza Racing		Hadjar, Isack		Exprit / TM Racing / Vega
217	Kosmic Racing Departement		Crawford, Jak		Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
218	VDK Racing		Lomko, Vladislav		Kosmic / Parilla / Vega
219	Forza Racing		Dufek, Josh		Exprit / TM Racing / Vega
220	Forza Racing		Kattoulas, Alexandros		Exprit / TM Racing / Vega
221	Team Oakes		Dimitrov, Georgi		Exprit / Vortex / Vega
222	KR Motorsport Srl		Barnard, Taylor		KR / Parilla / Vega
223	CRG SpA		Trulli, Enzo		CRG / TM Racing / Vega
224	TK Racing		Deukmedjian, Arias		FA Kart / TM Racing / Vega
225	Lennox Racing Team		Pizzi, Francesco		Exprit / Vortex / Vega
226	Tony Kart Racing Team		Van Hoepen, Laurens		Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
227	KR Motorsport Srl		Amand, Marcus		KR / Parilla / Vega
228	Novalux Srl		Weug, Maya Martine		Luxor / LKE / Vega
229	Team Oakes		Hojgaard Petersen, Mikkel		Exprit / Vortex / Vega
230	KR Motorsport Srl		Gravlund, Sebastian		KR / Parilla / Vega
231	Lennox Racing Team		Fluxa, Lorenzo		Exprit / Vortex / Vega
232	Tony Kart Racing Team		Marti Sobrepera, Josep Maria		Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
233	Ricky Flynn Motorsport		Laursen, Conrad		FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
234	Ward Racing		Ögaard, Sebastian		Tony Kart / TM Racing / Vega
235	Ricky Flynn Motorsport		Rees, Matthew		FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
236	Team Oakes		Meguetonif, Sami		Exprit / Vortex / Vega
237	Koski Motorsport		Mertsalmi, Samuli		Tony Kart / TM Racing / Vega
238	Forza Racing		Dunne, Alex		Exprit / TM Racing / Vega
239	Energy Corse Srl		Cabirou, Loris		Energy Corse / TM Racing / Vega
240	3G Racing		Hantke, Nico		Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega
241	DPK Racing		Briz Llull, Daniel		FA Kart / Parilla / Vega
242	DPK Racing		Gomez Gutierrez, Jose Antonio		FA Kart / Parilla / Vega
243	Birel ART Racing Srl		Ressico d'Aloisio, Lorenzo		Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
244	Tony Kart Racing Team		Montoya, Sebastian		Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
245	Forza Racing		Kharitonov, Tikhon		Exprit / TM Racing / Vega



OK-Junior Entry List (117 Drivers)

No.	Entrant	Nat	Driver	Nat	Equipment
246	CRG SpA	ITA	Maxson, Tyler	USA	CRG / TM Racing / Vega
247	Parolin Racing Kart Srl	ITA	Cenedese, Alessandro	ITA	Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
248	CRG SpA	ITA	Spina, Alfio Andrea	ITA	CRG / TM Racing / Vega
249	Ward Racing	SWE	Kristiansson, Caesar	SWE	Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
250	TB Racing Team	DEU	Dörr, Ben	DEU	KR / Parilla / Vega
251	Ward Racing	SWE	Siverholm, William	SWE	Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
252	VDK Racing	GBR	Uzan, Tom	ERA	Kosmic / Parilla / Vega
253	KR Motorsport Srl	SWE	Trisini, Santiago	USA	KR / Parilla / Vega
254	KR Motorsport Srl	SWE	De Figueiredo, Guilherme A.	BRA	KR / Parilla / Vega
255	CRG SpA	ITA	Scionti, Enzo Riccardo	USA	CRG / TM Racing / Vega
256	Energy Corse Srl	ITA	Kuc, Marcel	POL	Energy Corse / Vortex / Vega
257	Ward Racing	SWE	Brienza, Joseph	USA	Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
258	Lennox Racing Team	GBR	Van Vugt, Mike	NLD	Exprit / Vortex / Vega
259	Birel ART Racing Srl	ITA	Paparo, Michael Barbaro	ITA	Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
260	KR Motorsport Srl	SWE	Faria, Roberto	BRA	KR / Parilla / Vega
261	KSM Schumacher Racing Team	DEU	Bergmeister, Jakob	DEU	Praga / Vortex / Vega
262	KR Motorsport Srl	SWE	Han, Cenyu	CHN	KR / Parilla / Vega
263	Birel ART Racing Srl	ITA	Nepveu, Thomas	CAN	Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
264	Ward Racing	SWE	Jansson, Casper	SWE	Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
265	Team Oakes	GBR	Pingasov, Miron	RUS	Exprit / Vortex / Vega
266	CRG SpA	ITA	Gonzalez, Tyler	USA	CRG / TM Racing / Vega
267	Lennox Racing Team	GBR	Revesz, Levente	HUN	Exprit / Vortex / Vega
268	West Speed HB	SWE	Malja, Ville	SWE	Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
269	CRG SpA	ITA	Huang, Xizheng	CHN	CRG / TM Racing / Vega
270	Lennox Racing Team	GBR	Mansell, Christian	AUS	Exprit / Vortex / Vega
271	KR Motorsport Srl	SWE	Capietto, Maceo	ERA	KR / Parilla / Vega
272	Ward Racing	SWE	Zanfari, Suleiman	MAR	Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
273	Kohtala Sports	FIN	Heinonen, Hugo	FIN	Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
274	M2 Racing Karts	ESP	Pons, Lucas	ESP	CRG / Parilla / Vega
275	KH Racing Team	SWE	Siksnelis, Kajus	LTU	Birel Art / LKE / Vega
276	Birel ART Racing Srl	ITA	Tanic, Craig	ERA	Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
277	Joutsimies, Rami	FIN	Joutsimies, Gene	FIN	Kosmic / Parilla / Vega
278	West Speed HB	SWE	Wernersson, Theo	SWE	Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
279	Kohtala Sports	FIN	Taponen, Tuukka	FIN	Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
280	Magik Racing Team ASD	ITA	Pino Munoz, Nicolas Ignacio	CHI	Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
281	AF Competition	DNK	Wulf, William Kristian	DNK	FA Kart / TM Racing / Vega
282	PDB Karting	NLD	Dahl, Lukas	SWE	Parolin / Parilla / Vega
283	CRG Holland	NLD	Bröer, Cherine	DEU	CRG / TM Racing / Vega
284	VDK Racing	GBR	Delbart, Lois	BEL	Kosmic / Parilla / Vega
285	Ward Racing	SWE	Enggård, Bastian	SWE	Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
286	Ward Racing	SWE	Hagman, Caspian	SWE	Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
287	JP Racing	SWE	Ringdahl, Neo	SWE	Exprit / Vortex / Vega
288	CRG SpA	ITA	Ho Zong Sean, Christian	SGP	CRG / TM Racing / Vega
289	Baby Race Driver Academy	ITA	Kucharczyk, Tymoteusz	POL	Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
290	Formula K Racing Team	CZE	Lloyd, Alex	GBR	Formula K / Vortex / Vega



OK-Junior Entry List (117 Drivers)

No.	Entrant	Nat	Driver	Nat	Equipment
291	Koski Motorsport		Salmenautio, Atte		Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
292	CRG Holland		Pul, Jonas		CRG / TM Racing / Vega
293	Baby Race Driver Academy		Montenegro, Ignacio		Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
294	Birel ART Racing Srl		Masson, Esteban		Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
295	Solgat Motorsport		Weimann, Jule		Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
296	Parolin Racing Kart Srl		Wharton, James		Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
297	Schumacher Racing Team		Mesch, Joel		Praga / Vortex / Vega
298	Energy Corse Srl		Soldatov, Maxim		Energy Corse / TM Racing / Vega
299	Energy Corse Srl		Sharapov, Roman		Energy Corse / TM Racing / Vega
300	HK Motorsport		Dybaek Scheef, Emil		KR / Parilla / Vega
301	HK Motorsport		Tanggaard, Emil		KR / Parilla / Vega
302	JP Racing		Karlsson, William		Exprit / Vortex / Vega
303	JP Racing		Odenberger, Sixten		Exprit / Vortex / Vega
304	KH Racing Team		Hjorvard, Vigor		Ricciardo Kart / LKE / Vega
305	KH Racing Team		Karlsson, Albin		Ricciardo Kart / LKE / Vega
306	West Speed HB		Malja, Axel		Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
307	West Speed HB		Victorsson, Philip		Kosmic / TM Racing / Vega
308	Uniq Racing		Pylka, Oliwier		KR / Parilla / Vega
309	Uniq Racing		Spinkiewicz, Jerzyk		KR / Parilla / Vega
310	Ward Racing		Bergman, Calle		Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
311	Ward Racing		Granfors, Joel		Tony Kart / TM Racing / Vega
312	Ward Racing		Rocksjö, Neo Mikael		Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
313	Ward Racing		Zhivnov, Andrey		Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
314	KR Motorsport Srl		Andreasson, Norton		KR / Parilla / Vega
315	Team Komarov		Artomonov, Nikita		Tony Kart / TM Racing / Vega
316	RS Competition		Degnbol, Noah		Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
317	Kosmic Racing Departement		Boya, Mari		Kosmic / Vortex / Vega